
Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Tuesday Sept 4 6:30 Motley - Carter Forest - Brown Mot

Tuesday Sept 4 6:30 MH - Campbells Heat & Air MH - Bee Line Towing MH

Tuesday Sept 4 6:30 Amh - El Mariachi Nel - Piney River Baptist Ch. Amh

Tuesday Sept 4 6:30 Rustburg Black Rustburg Red Rust

Wednesday Seot. 5 6:30 M H - RMJ Machine Nel - Piney River Baptist Ch. MH

Wednesday Sept. 5 6:30 Tim - A & L Electrical Tim - Summitt Mortgage Tim

Wednesday Sept. 5 6:30 Rustburg Black Amh - El Mariachi Rust

Wednesday Sept 5 6:30 Forest - Winterfeldt Forest - Palmer For

Wednesday Sept 5 6:30 Motley - Underwood Forest - Dixon Mot

Thursday Sept 6 6:30 Motley - Carter Motley - Underwood Mot

Thursday Sept 6 6:30 Amh - Countryline Trucking Rustburg Red Amh

Thursday Sept 6 6:30 MH - Bee Line Towing MH - RMJ Machine MH

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept 10 6:30 Forest - Brown Forest - Winterfeldt For

Monday Sept 10 6:30 Motley - Carter Forest - Palmer Mot

Monday Sept. 10 6:30 MH - RMJ Machine MH - Campbells Heat & Air MH

Monday Sept. 10 6:30 Nel - Piney River Baptist Ch MH - Bee Line Towing Nel

Monday Sept 10 6:30 Tim - A & L Electrical Rustburg Red Tim

Tuesday Sept 11 6:30 Motley - Underwood Forest - Winterfeldt Mot

Tuesday Sept. 11 6:30 MH - Bee Line Towing Amh - El Mariachi MH

Tuesday Sept. 11 6:30 Rustburg Red Tim - Summitt Mortgage Rust

Wednesday Sept 12 6:30 Forest - Dixon Forest - Palmer For

Wednesday Sept 12 6:30 Nel - Piney River Baptist Ch Amh - Countryline Trucking Nel

Wednesday Sept 12 6:30 MH - RMJ Machine Rustburg Black MH

Thursday Sept 13 6:30 Motley - Underwood Motley - Carter Mot

Thursday Sept. 13 6:30 MH - Campbells Heat & Air Tim - Summitt Mortgage MH

Thursday Sept. 13 6:30 Amh - El Mariachi Amh - Countryline Trucking Amh

Thursday Sept 13 6:30 Rustburg Black Tim - A & L Electrical Rust

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept 17 6:30 Tim - A & L Electrical Forest - Brown Tim

Monday Sept 17 6:30 Nel - Piney River Baptist Ch MH - Campbells Heat & Air Nel

Monday Sept. 17 6:30 Forest - Palmer Rustburg Black For

2018 Fall Ball   Coach Pitch Schedule
Madison Heights (Bee Line Towing)

September 4 - 6

September 17 - 20

September 10 - 13



Monday Sept. 17 6:30 Motley - Carter Amh - El Mariachi Mot

Monday Sept 17 6:30 MH - Bee Line Towing Motley Underwood MH

Tuesday Sept. 18 6:30 Rustburg Red Forest - Palmer Rust

Tuesday Sept 18 6:30 Tim - Summitt Mortgage Forest Winterfeldt Tim

Tuesday Sept. 18 6:30 Amh - Countryline Trucking MH - Bee Line Towing Amh

Wednesday Sept 19 6:30 Motley - Underwood Forest Brown Mot

Wednesday Sept. 19 6:30 Tim - A & L Electrical Forest - Dixon Tim

Wednesday Sept. 19 6:30 MH - RMJ Machine Amh - Countryline Trucking MH

Wednesday Sept. 19 6:30 Amh - El Mariachi MH - Campbells Heat & Air Amh

Wednesday Sept 19 6:30 Rustburg Black Tim - Summitt Mortgage Rust

Thursday Sept 20 6:30 Motley - Carter Forest - Winterfeldt Mot

Thursday Sept 20 6:30 Nel - Piney River Baptist Ch MH - RMJ Machine Nel

Thursday Sept 20 6:30 Forest - Dixon Rustburg Red For

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept 24 6:30 Forest - Palmer Forest - Brown For

Monday Sept 24 6:30 Motley - Carter Forest - Winterfeldt Mot

Monday Sept 24 6:30 MH - Bee Line Towing Tim - Summitt Mortgage MH

Monday Sept. 24 6:30 Rustburg Red Rustburg Black Rust

Tuesday Sept 25 6:30 Forest - Brown Forest - Dixon For

Tuesday Sept 25 6:30 MH - RMJ Machine Tim - A & L Electrical MH

Tuesday Sept. 25 6:30 Nel - Piney River Baptist Ch Amh - El Mariachi Nel

Wednesday Sept 26 6:30 Forest - Dixon Forest - Winterfeldt For

Wednesday Sept 26 6:30 Motley - Underwood Forest - Palmer Mot

Wednesday Sept. 26 6:30 MH - Campbells Heat & Air Amh - Countryline Trucking MH

Wednesday Sept. 26 6:30 Amh - El Mariachi MH - RMJ Machine Amh

Wednesday Sept. 26 6:30 Tim - Summitt Mortgage Rustburg Red Tim

Thursday Sept 27 6:30 MH - Bee Line Towing Nel - Piney River Baptist Ch. MH

Thursday Sept 27 6:30 Amh - Countryline Trucking Rustburg Black Amh

Thursday Sept 27 6:30 Tim - A & L Electrical MH - Campbells Heat & Air Tim

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Oct 1 6:30 Forest - Brown Tim - Summitt Mortgage For

Monday Oct 1 6:30 Motley - Carter Motley - Underwood Mot

Monday Oct. 1 6:30 MH - RMJ Machine MH - Bee Line Towing MH

Monday Oct 1 6:30 Amh - El Mariachi Rustburg Red Amh

Tuesday Oct 2 6:30 Forest - Palmer Forest - Dixon For

Tuesday Oct 2 6:30 MH - Bee Line Towing MH - Campbells Heat & Air MH

Tuesday Oct 2 6:30 Amh - El Mariachi Amh - Countryline Trucking Amh

Wednesday Oct 3 6:30 Nel - Piney River Baptist Ch Forest - Winterfeldt MH

September 24 - 27

October 1 - 4



Wednesday Oct 3 6:30 Motley - Underwood Forest - Brown Mot

Wednesday Oct 3 6:30 Tim - A & L Electrical Rustburg Black Tim

Thursday Oct 4 6:30 Motley - Carter - Forest - Dixon Mot

Thursday Oct. 4 6:30 MH - RMJ Machine MH - Campbells Heat & Air MH

Thursday Oct. 4 6:30 Tim - A & L Electrical Tim - Summitt Mortgage Tim

Thursday Oct. 4 6:30 Amh - Countryline Trucking Nel - Piney River Baptist Ch. Amh

Thursday Oct. 4 6:30 Rustburg Black Rustburg Red Rust

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Oct. 8 6:30 Forest - Brown Forest - Dixon For

Monday Oct. 8 6:30 MH - Campbells Heat & Air Tim - Summitt Mortgage MH

Monday Oct. 8 6:30 Amh - Countryline Trucking Tim. - A & L Electrical Amh

Tuesday Oct. 9 6:30 Forest - Palmer Forest - Winterfeldt For

HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST

October 8 - 9






